
Particulars Designation Name of the Officer Contact No. Email-id

Credit Head Mr. Nasir John Tak 7006249630 nasir.john@jkbmail.com

Manager Credit Zubair Latif Khan 8826299211 zubair.latif@jkbmail.com

Mr Imtiyaz Khan 9622412690 imtiyaz.khan@jkbmail.com

Mr Jahangir Qadri 9797098200 jahangir.qadri@jkbmail.com

Ms Ishrat Tahir 9596325660 ishrat.tahir@jkbmail.com

Ms Asiya Shah 9697390125 aasia.shah@jkbmail.com

Ms Rubiya Chashoo 9797739249 rubia.chashoo@jkbmail.com

Mr Qazi Muqtasid 9622764230 qazi.muqtasid@jkbmail.com

Mr Farhan Muzaffar 8879293811 farhan.muzzaffar@jkbmail.com

Mr Shejath Lone 9622433266 shejath.shafi@jkbmail.com

Mr Mubashir Bhat 7006337946 mubashirbhat@jkbmail.com

Relationship Managers Mohammad Aslam Dar 7006089729 daraslam@jkbmail.com 

Credit  Support 

Officers
Mohd Suhail 9419050525 m.suhail@jkbmail.com 

Relationship Managers Riyaz Ahmad 9906689385 riyaz.a.bhat@jkbmail.com

Credit  Support 

Officers
Zahoor Akhoon 7298010191 zahoor.akhoon@jkbmail.com

Relationship Managers Tashi Wangchok 9596817989 tashi.wangchok@jkbmail.com

Credit  Support 

Officers
Tundup Gyalpo 9797558407 tundup.gyalpo@jkbmail.com

Relationship Managers Rukhsana Hamid 9541521974 rukhsana.hamid@jkbmail.com 

Credit Support Officers Zuhaib Nazir Khan 7006677541 khan.zuhaib@jkbmail.com 

DETAILS OF THE STAFF IN LCU KASHMIR DIVISION

LCU POWER HOUSE 

GANDERBAL

LCU ANANTNAG

Office of the Credit 

Head - I

Relationship Managers

LCU AMARGARH 

SOPORE

LCU LEH

Credit Support Officers

LCU POLOVIEW
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Particulars Designation Name of the Officer Contact No. Email-id

DETAILS OF THE STAFF IN LCU KASHMIR DIVISION

Credit Head Mr. Shamim Ahmad 9906333749 shamim@jkbmail.com

Manager Credit Parvaiz Ahmad Pir 9906692000 parvaiz.pir@jkbmail.com

Shamim Ahmad 9906661281 shameem.ahmed@jkbmail.com

Mohammad Ashraf Wani 9906401296 m.ashraf@jkbmail.com 

Asmat Jan 9419053335 asmat.jan@jkbmail.com 

Sadaf Shah 9906806616 sadaf.syed@jkbmail.com 

Bilal Ahmad Ahangar 7006957041 bilal.ahangar@jkbmail.com 

Shahnawaz Taploo 9858373715 shahnawaz.taploo@jkbmail.com 

Mr Parvez iqbal 9596361333 parvez.iqbal@jkbmail.com

Mr Tanveer Bashir 7780884585 tanveer.bashir@jkbmail.com

Ms Afshan Nabi 8899436297 afshann@jkbmail.com

Ms Nafisa Amin 9596318990 nafisa.amin@jkbmail.com

Mr Mohammad Muzaffar 9797149500 muzaffardardar@jkbmail.com

Mr Ashiq Hussain 9622789314 ashiq.hussain@jkbmail.com

Relationship Managers Asif Qadir 7298022257 asif.qadir@jkbmail.com 

Nazir Hussain 9858995804 nazir.hussain@jkbmail.com 

Shahnawaz Ahmad Dar 9797006605 dar.shahnawaz@jkbmail.com 

LCU LASSIPORA 

PULWAMA Credit  Support 

Officers

Office of the Credit 

Head - II

LCU RESIDENCY 

ROAD SRINAGAR

Relationship Managers

Credit Support Officers

LCU BARZULLA

Relationship Managers

Credit Support Officers
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